
Millburn XC
Day Date School Sport Opponent Grade Location Time

Thurs. Sept. 10 Millburn XC H-land, DP,Park 6th-8th Home 4:30
Mon. Sept. 14 Millburn XC OG, E-wood, Stan 6th-8th Home 4:30
Wed. Sept. 16 Millburn XC Emmons 6th-8th Emmons 4:30

Thurs. Sept. 17 Millburn XC Johnsburg 6th-8th Johnsburg 4:30
Mon. Sept. 21 Millburn XC Wauconda 6th-8th Home 4:30
Wed. Sept. 23 Millburn XC H-land, Elm Pl. 6th-8th Highland 4:30
Mon. Sept. 28 Millburn XC Park, AUGS 6th-8th Home 4:30
Wed. Sept. 30 Millburn XC TBA 6th-8th Home 4:30
Tues. Oct. 6 Millburn XC Conference 6th-8th Home 4:30
Sat. Oct. 10 Millburn XC Sectional 6th-8th Home 4:30
Sat. Oct. 17 Millburn XC State 6th-8th Bloomington 4:30

Coach Mr. Perusich


